
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Greeves

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

Easter Monday/
April Fools Day
News & Views
Exercises
Memory Lane
Make & Create

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.15pm
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments
Movie/documentary
Out & About

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Church service
Bingo
Sensational Senses

10.30am
10.45am

2.30pm

News & Views
Active Games - 
carpet bowls
Happy Hour with
Kevin & Simon

10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Catholic service
News & Views
Triple A
Outdoor walk
Musical Moments

10.30am
2.30pm

Colouring & puzzle
Movie

11.30am
2.30pm

Daylight Savings 
Ends/World Health 
Day
Songs of praise
Card & board 
games

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Make & Create

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.15pm
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments
Movie/documentary
Out & About - 
maxi taxi

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Church service
Bingo
Men’s Club

10.15am

10.30am
10.45am

2.30pm

April birthdays 
celebration
News & Views
Active Games - 
carpet bowls
Happy Hour with
Jenny & Garry

10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Catholic service
News & Views
Triple A
Making Memories
Musical Moments

10.30am
2.30pm

Colouring & puzzle
Movie

11.30am
2.30pm

Songs of praise
Card & board 
games

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Make & Create

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.15pm
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments
Movie/documentary
Out & About

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Church service
Bingo
Men’s Club

10.30am
10.45am

2.30pm

News & Views
Active Games - 
carpet bowls
Happy Hour with
Belmont Rhythmic 
Singers

10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Catholic service
News & Views
Triple A
Outdoor walk
Musical Moments

10.30am
2.30pm

Colouring & puzzle
Movie

11.30am
2.30pm

Songs of praise
Card & board 
games

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Make & Create

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.15pm
1.30pm

News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments
Movie/documentary
Out & About

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Church service
Bingo
ANZAC service

10.30am
10.45am

2.30pm

ANZAC Day
News & Views
Active Games - 
carpet bowls
Happy Hour with
Terry Fielding

10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Catholic service
News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses
Musical Moments

10.30am
2.30pm

Colouring & puzzle
Movie

11.30am
2.30pm

Songs of praise
Card & board 
games

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

International Dance 
Day
News & Views
Triple A
Memory Lane
Make & Create

10.30am
10.45am
11.15am
1.30pm

3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Musical Moments
Village friends 
performance
Outdoor walk
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