



RYMAN engage

Greeves

M	ond	av

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter Monday/
	April Fools Day
10.30am	News & Views
10.45am	Exercises
11.15am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Make & Create

10.30am	News & Views
10.45am	Triple A
11.15am	Musical Moments
1.15pm	Movie/documentary
1.30pm	Out & About
=	

5	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Church service
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Sensational Senses
-	

4	
10.30am	News & Views
10.45am	Active Games -
	carpet bowls
2.30pm	Happy Hour with
·	Kevin & Simon

vice
٧S
ιlk
nents
ılk

6		7	
10.30am 2.30pm	Colouring & puzzle Movie	11.30am 2.30pm	

Daylight Savings	LI
II.30am Songs of praise Card & board games	Itr

′8	
10.30am	News & Views
10.45am	Triple A
11.15am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Make & Create
•	

9	
10.30am	News & Views
10.45am	Triple A
11.15am	Musical Moments
1.15pm	Movie/documentary
1.30pm	Out & About -
-	maxi taxi

10	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Church service
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Men's Club

10.15am	April birthdays
	celebration
10.30am	News & Views
10.45am	Active Games -
	carpet bowls
2.30pm	Happy Hour with
·	Jenny & Garry

14	
10.30am	Catholic service
10.45am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Making Memories
2.30pm	Musical Moments

13		14	
10.30am	Colouring & puzzle	11.30am	Songs of praise
2.30pm	Movie	2.30pm	Card & board
			games

15	
10.30am	News & Views
10.45am	Triple A
11.15am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Make & Create
·	

16	
10.30am	News & Views
10.45am	Triple A
11.15am	Musical Moments
1.15pm	Movie/documentary
1.30pm	Out & About

News & Views
Church service
Bingo
Men's Club

18		
10.30am	News & Views	
10.45am	Active Games -	
	carpet bowls	
2.30pm	Happy Hour with	
-	Belmont Rhythmic	
	Singers	

19	
10.30am	Catholic service
10.45am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Outdoor walk
2.30pm	Musical Moments
-	

2

21	
11.30am 2.30pm	Songs of praise Card & board games
	games

22	
10.30am	News & Views
10.45am	Triple A
11.15am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Make & Create
·	

0.30am	News & Views
0.45am	Triple A
1.15am	Musical Moments
.15pm	Movie/documentary
.30pm	Out & About
•	

24	
10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 3.00pm	News & Views Church service Bingo ANZAC service

25	ANZAC Day
10.30am	News & Views
10.45am	Active Games -
	carpet bowls
2.30pm	Happy Hour with
	Terry Fielding

10.30am	Catholic service
10.45am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Sensational Senses
2.30pm	Musical Moments
2.30pm	Musical Moments

26

2/	
10.30am 2.30pm	Colouring & puzzle Movie

28	
11.30am	Songs of praise
2.30pm	Card & board
	games

29	International Dance
	Day
10.30am	News & Views
10.45am	Triple A
11.15am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Make & Create
•	

30	
0.30am	News & Views
0.45am	Triple A
1.15am	Musical Moments
.30pm	Village friends
	performance
.00pm	Outdoor walk

Moments riends nance or walk		